PULSAR
NISSAN
GENUINE ACCESSORIES
Print   |   Close
6
7
4
3

something for every occasion.
Print   |   Close
Ordering Information
FOR PULSAR
Ordering Information
INTERIOR UTILITY
(86)  Dog guard KE964-3Z53A
(87)  Coat hanger KS872-99900
(88) Smartphone holder 360 grip (White) KS289-360WH
(89) Smartphone holder 360 grip (Black) KS289-360BL
(90)  Universal tablet holder (Black) KS289-TH0BL
(91) Ash cup 96536-00Q0A
(92)  Illuminated ashtray F8800-89925
(93)  Cool box KS930-00080
TRUNK UTILITIES
(94)  Soft trunk liner KE965-3Z5S0
(95) Trunk flexy board KE965-3Z5T0
(96) Luggage net KE966-75R00
(97) Storage net, vertical KE966-76R00
(98) Tire step KE930-00130
OTHER MATS
(99)  Rubber mats (set of 4) KE758-3Z089
(100)  Standard mats KE755-3Z001
(101) Velours mats KE755-3Z021
(102)  Trunk Mat KE840-3Z000
LOAD CARRIERS AND ACCESSORIES
(103)  Load carrier, aluminium KE730-3Z510
(104)  High grade bicycle carrier, aluminium KE738-80010
(105) Ski/snowboard carrier, up to 3 pairs KE738-50001
(106) Ski/snowboard carrier, up to 4 pairs KE738-50002
(107)  Ski/snowboard carrier, slidable, up to 6 pairs KE738-99996
(108)  Bike carrier towbar mounted 13pin, 3 bikes KS738-71313
(109) Bike carrier towbar mounted 13pin, 2 bikes KE738-70213
(110) Bike carrier towbar mounted 7pin, 2 bikes KE738-70207
(111) Bike carrier towbar mounted 7pin, 3 bikes KE738-70307
(112) Bike carrier towbar mounted, 2 bikes KS738-75200
(113) Bike carrier towbar mounted, 3 bikes KS738-75300
(114) Bike carrier towbar mounted, 4 bikes KS738-75400
(115) Licence plate holder 7pin KE738-75001
(116) Frame adaptator KS738-75002
(117) Cable lock - antitheft KS738-75003
(118) Safety clamp KE500-99935
TOWING